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Direction
Richard Huish College — Tesco

64 stops

Open route schedule

Richard Huish College

Holway Avenue

Tauntfield Close

Castle Way

County Hall

Aylands Road

Somerset College

Wellington Road

Crematorium

Comeytrowe Lane

Stonegallows

Orchard Grove Park and Bus

The Rumwell Inn

The Gables

Three Bridges

Sheppy's Cider

Heatherton Grange Inn

The Blackbird Inn

Piccadilly House

Chelston Terrace

Corams

Route schedule
Richard Huish College — Tesco

Monday 16:45

Tuesday 16:45

Wednesday 16:45

Thursday 16:45

Friday 16:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Richard Huish College

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22c-498732767-2579274885
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Cades Farm

St John the Baptist Church

Post Office

North Street Police Station

Sports Centre

Swallowfield Works

Tonedale

Wellington Tile Centre

Tonedale

Swallowfield Works

Waterloo Road

North Street Police Station

Three Cups

Champford Mews

Courtfields School Entrance

Exeter Road Post Office

Exeter Road Church

Golden Hill

Beam Bridge Hotel

White Ball Garage

Garage

Maiden Down Cross

Broad Path

Ashley Close

Ostler Inn

College Green

Coldharbour

Uffculme Turn

South View Close



Somerlea

Tamar's Drive

Meadow Park

Beech Close

Main Road

Post Office

Harpitt Close

Diggerland

Five Bridges Farm

Kings Oak Lea Roundabout

Saxon Way Roundabout

Headweir Road

St George's Well

Tesco



Direction
Tesco — Richard Huish College

64 stops

Open route schedule

Tesco

St George's View

Headweir Road

Saxon Way Roundabout

Kings Oak Lea Roundabout

Five Bridges Farm

Diggerland

Harpitt Close

Post Office

Main Road

Chestnut Drive

Meadow Park

Tamar's Drive

Somerlea

South View Close

Uffculme Turn

Coldharbour

College Green

Ostler Inn

Ashley Close

Broad Path

Maiden Down Cross

White Ball Garage

Beam Bridge Hotel

Dobree Park

Route schedule
Tesco — Richard Huish College

Monday 07:05

Tuesday 07:05

Wednesday 07:05

Thursday 07:05

Friday 07:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tesco

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22c-498732767-2579274885


Exeter Road Church

Barley Mow

Mantle Street Youth Centre

St John Fisher Church

Luson Surgery

North Street Police Station

Sports Centre

Swallowfield Works

Tonedale

Wellington Tile Centre

Tonedale

Swallowfield Works

Waterloo Road

North Street Police Station

Post Office

St John the Baptist Church

Cades Farm

Corams

Chelston Terrace

Piccadilly House

The Blackbird Inn

Heatherton Grange Inn

Sheppy's Cider

Three Bridges

The Gables

The Rumwell Inn

Orchard Grove Park and Bus

Stonegallows



Comeytrowe Lane

Crematorium

Gipsy Lane

Somerset College

Tesco

County Hall

Castle Way

Primark

Tauntfield Close

Holway Avenue

Richard Huish College

22c Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Taunton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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